
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.

CENTER NAME

B DESIGN 3RD INTRODUCTION TO INDUTRIAL DESIGN FDES2104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD INDUSTRIAL DESIGN IDEA VISUALISATION FDES2101 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD GRAPHICS-III FDES2103 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 7TH PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING COMM0309 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 7TH INDUSTRIAL DESIGN INNOVATION FDES4101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 7TH PRODUCT ESTIMATION AND COSTING FDES4102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

B DESIGN 7TH RETAIL MANAGEMENT FDES4103 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA (PAINTING) 3RD HISTORY OF INDIAN ART III FART2101 12-12-2022 Monday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 3RD ORIENTAL AESTHETICS I FART2102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK
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BFA (PAINTING) 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION - I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA (PAINTING) 5TH HISTORY OF INDIAN ART I FART3101 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA (PAINTING) 5TH ORIENTAL AESTHETICS III FART3102 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA (PAINTING) 5TH PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION -II  VALU0140 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA (PAINTING) 7TH HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN ART II FART4101 12-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA (PAINTING) 7TH HISTORY OF EUROPEAN ART III FART4102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD HISTORY OF INDIAN ART III FART2101 12-12-2022 Monday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD ORIENTAL AESTHETICS I FART2102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD ADVERTISING THEORY - II FART2121 16-12-2022 Friday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP MGMT0101 23-12-2022 Friday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION - I VALU0123 28-12-2022 Wednesday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 2  CMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA(APPLIED ART) 5TH HISTORY OF INDIAN ART I FART3101 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA(APPLIED ART) 5TH ORIENTAL AESTHETICS III FART3102 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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BFA(APPLIED ART) 5TH ADVERTSING THEORY -IV FART3121 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA(APPLIED ART) 5TH PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION -II  VALU0140 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BFA(APPLIED ART) 7TH HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN ART II FART4101 12-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 7TH HISTORY OF EUROPEAN ART III FART4102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BFA(APPLIED ART) 7TH ADVERTSING THEORY VI FART4111 16-12-2022 Friday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK
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